
materiale constructii

I.D.: 50927282

Data
publicarii 23.10.20

Coduri CPV

44115800-7

Pretul
estimativ: 407,59 RON - 407,59 RON

Descriere: coliere plastic 1 10,93 10,93 sifon cu ventil 6 5,04 30,24 surub 2 1,26 2,52 panza bomfaier 2
0,84 1,68 manusi 9 2,94 26,46 banda izolier 3 2,52 7,56 niplu 1/2-3/8 1 2,1 2,1 lampa led 1
40,34 40,34 tub led 2 10,09 20,18 intrerupator 5 7,56 37,8 bec 1 16,81 16,81 pat cablu 5
2,52 12,6 negrese 40 0,07 2,8 saiba 3 0,07 0,21 cutter 2 5,04 10,08 ruleta 1 5,46 5,46
banda etansare 1 29,41 29,41 panza pendular 1 2,52 2,52 set pietre biax 1 5,04 5,04
termomanometru 3 33,61 100,83 niplu 3/4-1/2 1 2,94 2,94 garnituri 6 0,21 1,26 teu 1/2 2
5,46 10,92 robinet 1/2 2 13,45 26,9
